
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield College
Warden Hill Road
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Sundon Park Selina Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Lewsey Park Lewsey swimming pool
Lewsey Farm St Dominics Square
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

24
0540
0545
0554

--
0557
0601
0605
0610
0615
0622

--
--

0630

24
0640
0645
0654

--
0657
0701
0705
0710
0715
0722

--
--

0730

24
0710
0715
0724

--
0727
0731
0735
0740
0745
0752

--
--

0800

24
0730
0735
0744

--
0748
0752
0755

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
0750
0755
0804

--
0807
0811
0815
0820
0825
0832

--
--

0840

25 1

0800
0806
0816

--
0820
0825
0828

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
0810
0815
0824

--
0827
0831
0835
0840
0845
0852

--
--

0900

25 1

0820
0826
0836

--
0840
0845
0848

--
--
--
--
--
--

25
0830
0836
0847
0852
0856
0900
0904

--
--
--
--
--
--

25 1

0900
0906
0916
0920
0923
0925
0928

--
--
--
--
--
--

24 25 24 24
0910

Then
at

these
mins

30 10

past
each
hour
until

1230
0916 36 16 1236
0927 47 27 1247
0932 52 32 1252
0936 56 36 1256
0940 00 40 1300
0944 04 44 1304
0950 -- 50 --
0956 -- 56 --
1005 -- 05 --

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1015 -- 15 --

24
1310
1316
1327
1332
1336
1340
1344
1350
1356
1405

--
--

1415

25 1

1320
1326
1336
1340
1346

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

25
1330
1336
1347
1352
1356
1400
1404

--
--
--
--
--
--

25 1

1400
1406
1416
1420
1426

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1410
1416
1427
1432
1436
1440
1444
1450
1456
1505

--
--

1515

25 1

1420
1426
1436
1440
1446

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

25
1430
1436
1447
1452
1456
1500
1504

--
--
--
--
--
--

24 1

1450
1456
1507

--
1511
1515
1519
1524
1530
1539
1547
1600

--

24 2

1450
1456
1507

--
1511
1515
1519
1524
1530
1539

--
--

1550

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield College
Warden Hill Road
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Sundon Park Selina Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Lewsey Park Lewsey swimming pool
Lewsey Farm St Dominics Square
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

25 1

1500
1513
1523

--
1526

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1510
1516
1527
1532
1536
1540
1544
1550
1556
1605

--
--

1615

25 1

1520
1526
1536
1540
1546

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

25
1530
1536
1547
1552
1556
1600
1604

--
--
--
--
--
--

25 1

1600
1606
1616
1620
1626

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1610
1616
1627
1632
1636
1640
1644
1650
1656
1705

--
--

1715

25 1

1620
1626
1636
1640
1646

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

25
1630
1636
1647
1652
1656
1700
1704

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1640
1646
1657
1702
1706
1710
1714
1720
1726
1735

--
--

1745

24
1710
1716
1727
1732
1736
1740
1744
1750
1756
1805

--
--

1815

25
1730
1736
1747
1752
1756
1800
1804

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1810
1816
1827
1832
1836
1840
1844
1850
1856
1905

--
--

1915

25
1830
1836
1847
1852
1856
1900
1904

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
1910
1916
1927
1932
1936
1940
1944
1950
1956
2005

--
--

2015

25
1940
1946
1957
2002
2006
2010
2014

--
--
--
--
--
--

24
2010
2016
2027
2032
2036
2040
2044
2050
2056
2105

--
--

2115

24
2110
2116
2127
2132
2136
2140
2144
2150
2156
2205

--
--

2215

24
2210
2216
2227
2232
2236
2240
2244
2250
2256
2305

--
--

2315

24
2310
2316
2327
2332
2336
2340
2344
2350
2356
0005

--
--

0015

1 Term Time Only

 
Lewsey Farm St Dominics Square
Lewsey Park Lewsey swimming pool
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Sundon Arch
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Warden Hill Road
Barnfield College
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

24
--
--
--
--
--

0557
0605
0608
0612
0617
0623
0630

24
--
--
--
--
--

0627
0635
0638
0642
0647
0653
0700

24
--
--

0635
0642
0648
0657
0705
0708
0712
0717
0723
0730

24
--
--
--
--
--

0737
0745
0748
0752
0757
0803
0810

24
0710
0719

--
0732
0738
0747
0755
0758
0802

--
0813
0820

24
--
--
--
--
--

0817
0825
0828
0832
0837
0843
0850

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

0835
0838
0842
0847
0853
0900

24 25 24 25 1

--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

0815 -- 15 --
0822 -- 22 --
0828 -- 28 --
0837 -- 37 --
0845 05 45 1305
0848 08 48 1308
0852 12 52 1312
0857 17 57 1317
0903 23 03 1323
0910 30 10 1330

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

1335
1338
1342
1347
1353
1400

24
--
--

1315
1322
1328
1337
1345
1348
1352
1357
1403
1410

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1402
1407
1413
1420

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1405
1408
1412
1417
1423
1430

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1442
1447
1453
1500

24
--
--

1415
1422
1428
1437
1445
1448
1452
1457
1503
1510

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1502
--

1508
1515

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1505
1508
1512
1517
1523
1530

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1542
--

1548
1555

24
--
--

1515
1522
1528
1537
1545
1548
1552
1557
1603
1610

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1602
1607
1613
1620

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1605
1608
1612
1617
1623
1630

 
Lewsey Farm St Dominics Square
Lewsey Park Lewsey swimming pool
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Sundon Arch
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Warden Hill Road
Barnfield College
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1622
1627
1633
1640

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1642
1647
1653
1700

24
--
--

1615
1622
1628
1637
1645
1648
1652
1657
1703
1710

25 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1702
1707
1713
1720

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1705
1708
1712
1717
1723
1730

24
--
--

1715
1722
1728
1737
1745
1748
1752
1757
1803
1810

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1805
1808
1812
1817
1823
1830

24
--
--

1745
1752
1758
1807
1815
1818
1822
1827
1833
1840

24
--
--

1815
1822
1828
1837
1845
1848
1852
1857
1903
1910

25
--
--
--
--
--
--

1915
1918
1922
1927
1933
1940

24 24 24
--

Then
at

these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --

1915 15 2215
1922 22 2222
1928 28 2228
1937 37 2237
1945 45 2245
1948 48 2248
1952 52 2252
1957 57 2257
2003 03 2303
2010 10 2310

24
--
--

2315
2322
2328
2337
2345
2348
2352
2357
0003
0010

24/25 Luton to Luton and Dunstable Hospital

via Bushmead, Bramingham and Marsh Farm - Valid from Sunday, June 2, 2024 to Thursday, July 25, 2024

Monday to Friday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange



 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield College
Warden Hill Road
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Sundon Park Selina Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

24
--
--
--
--
--
--

0745
0750
0756
0805
0815

24
0810
0816
0827
0832
0836
0841
0844
0850
0856
0905
0915

24 24 24
0910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
0916 16 2216
0927 27 2227
0932 32 2232
0936 36 2236
0941 41 2241
0944 44 2244
0950 50 2250
0956 56 2256
1005 05 2305
1015 15 2315

24
2310
2316
2327
2332
2336
2341
2344
2350
2356
0005
0015

 
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Sundon Arch
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Warden Hill Road
Barnfield College
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

24
--
--
--

0737
0745
0748
0752
0757
0803
0810

24
0815
0822
0828
0837
0845
0848
0852
0857
0903
0910

24 24 24
0915

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

2215
0922 22 2222
0928 28 2228
0937 37 2237
0945 45 2245
0948 48 2248
0952 52 2252
0957 57 2257
1003 03 2303
1010 10 2310

24
2315
2322
2328
2337
2345
2348
2352
2357
0003
0010

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield College
Warden Hill Road
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Sundon Park Selina Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

24
1010
1016
1027
1032
1036
1041
1044
1050
1056
1105
1115

24 24 24
1110

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1116 16 2216
1127 27 2227
1132 32 2232
1136 36 2236
1141 41 2241
1144 44 2244
1150 50 2250
1156 56 2256
1205 05 2305
1215 15 2315

24
2310
2316
2327
2332
2336
2341
2344
2350
2356
0005
0015

 
Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Sundon Arch
Marsh Farm Purway Close
Bramingham Park Sainsburys
Warden Hill Road
Barnfield College
Bushmead Gleneagles Drive
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

24
0915
0922
0928
0937
0945
0948
0952
0957
1003
1010

24 24 24
1015

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

2215
1022 22 2222
1028 28 2228
1037 37 2237
1045 45 2245
1048 48 2248
1052 52 2252
1057 57 2257
1103 03 2303
1110 10 2310

24
2315
2322
2328
2337
2345
2348
2352
2357
0003
0010

Saturday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

Sunday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital

Sunday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
	Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
	Saturday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
	Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
	Sunday - Lewsey Luton & Dunstable Hospital
	Sunday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

